
2024 FRIEZE PUBLISHING SCHEDULE
frieze

Issue

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248 

Frieze Week 

24 FW L.A. 

25 FW N.Y.

26 FW Seoul

27 FW London 

Frieze Masters 

12 Masters
 

Date

January • February

March

April

May

June • July • August

September

October

November • December

January • February

27 August

8 January

18 March

22 July

27 August

Booking Deadline

6 November 

2 January

5 February

11 March

15 April

1 July 

12 August

9 September

4 November

9 September

Artwork Deadline

20 November 

16 January

20 February

25 March

7 May

15 July

27 August

23 September

18 November

7 October

Publication

3 January

21 February

27 March

24 April

5 June

28 August

25 September

30 October

8 January 

16 January

25 March

5 August

9 September

26 February

29 April

2 September

7 October

FRIEZE


