2024 FRIEZE PUBLISHING SCHEDULE

27 August

frieze				
Issue	Date	Booking Deadline	Artwork Deadline	Publication
240	January • February	6 November	20 November	3 January
241	March	2 January	16 January	21 February
242	April	5 February	20 February	27 March
243	May	11 March	25 March	24 April
244	June • July • August	15 April	7 May	5 June
245	September	1 July	15 July	28 August
246	October	12 August	27 August	25 September
247	November • December	9 September	23 September	30 October
248	January • February	4 November	18 November	8 January
Frieze W	eek			
24 FW L.A.		8 January	16 January	26 February
25 FW N.Y.		18 March	25 March	29 April
26 FW Seoul		22 July	5 August	2 September
26 FW S	eout	== 0 0.1,		

9 September

7 October

FRIEZE

12 Masters